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Torneo OP 1Â° OPEN ITALIA - TORINO OLIMPICA 0504060B

Luogo TORINO  [Torino - Piemonte]
Periodo 03-12-2005 - 08-12-2005

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 90' + 30" bonus
Arbitri CORDARA MICHELE - 

Partecipanti 24

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

14 2N Abbura' Davide           ITA PIE TO 1745 0 0 1960 M 110199

24 NC Bertuca Gianluca         ITA PIE AT 1425 0 0 1976 M 127431

15 NC Bovero Ezio              ITA PIE TO 1482 0 0 1963 M 111192

23 NC Cacinschi Alexandru      ITA PIE TO 1428 0 0 1988 M 126841

4 2N Castaldo Antonio         ITA PIE TO 1616 0 0 1952 M 100786

7 1N D'Amato Piergiorgio      ITA PIE TO 1831 0 0 1976 M 102005

5 3N De Bortoli Claudio       ITA PIE TO 1400 0 0 1957 M 101997

6 1N Degrassi Sergio          ITA PIE TO 1796 0 0 1954 M 102004

3 NC Demichelis Alessandro    ITA PIE TO 1374 0 0 1975 M

18 2N Di Chiara Mauro          ITA PIE TO 1748 0 0 1980 M 120599

10 1N Ferretti Rolando         ITA PIE TO 1694 0 0 1955 M 102179

20 NC Filograna Giorgio        ITA PIE TO 1350 0 0 1957 M 122632

22 3N Gregorio Marco           ITA PIE TO 1509 0 0 1989 M 124997

13 1N Guarneri Giuseppe        ITA PIE TO 1798 0 0 1969 M 104315

8 2N Liviabella Lucio         ITA PIE TO 1568 0 0 1933 M 102168

17 3N Maffiotto Marco          ITA PIE TO 1513 0 0 1988 M 114055

1 1N Mandosio Franco          ITA PIE TO 1801 0 0 1935 M

21 3N Mori Lorenzo             ITA PIE TO 1515 0 0 1988 M 124996

12 2N Moschetto Giuliano       ITA PIE TO 1694 0 0 1971 M 103242

19 NC Pugliese Luca            ITA PIE TO 1458 0 0 1986 M 120603

16 2N Tomanin Roberto          ITA PIE TO 1617 0 0 1951 M 111210

9 3N Vassallo Raffaele        ITA PIE TO 1472 0 0 1963 M 102178

2 2N Viglino Antonio          ITA PIE TO 1597 0 0 1973 M

11 2N Vozza Augusto            ITA PIE TO 1598 0 0 1945 M 102207
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

14 2N Abbura' Davide           ITA 1745 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1960 M 110199

24 NC Bertuca Gianluca         ITA 1425 0 0.00 0.00 0 72 0 1976 M 127431

15 NC Bovero Ezio              ITA 1482 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1963 M 111192

23 NC Cacinschi Alexandru      ITA 1428 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1988 M 126841

4 2N Castaldo Antonio         ITA 1616 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1952 M 100786

7 1N D'Amato Piergiorgio      ITA 1831 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1976 M 102005

5 3N De Bortoli Claudio       ITA 1400 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1957 M 101997

6 1N Degrassi Sergio          ITA 1796 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1954 M 102004

3 NC Demichelis Alessandro    ITA 1374 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1975 M

18 2N Di Chiara Mauro          ITA 1748 0 0.00 0.00 0 -57 0 1980 M 120599

10 1N Ferretti Rolando         ITA 1694 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1955 M 102179

20 NC Filograna Giorgio        ITA 1350 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1957 M 122632

22 3N Gregorio Marco           ITA 1509 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1989 M 124997

13 1N Guarneri Giuseppe        ITA 1798 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1969 M 104315

8 2N Liviabella Lucio         ITA 1568 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1933 M 102168

17 3N Maffiotto Marco          ITA 1513 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1988 M 114055

1 1N Mandosio Franco          ITA 1801 0 0.00 0.00 0 -60 0 1935 M

21 3N Mori Lorenzo             ITA 1515 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1988 M 124996

12 2N Moschetto Giuliano       ITA 1694 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1971 M 103242

19 NC Pugliese Luca            ITA 1458 0 0.00 0.00 0 60 0 1986 M 120603

16 2N Tomanin Roberto          ITA 1617 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1951 M 111210

9 3N Vassallo Raffaele        ITA 1472 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1963 M 102178

2 2N Viglino Antonio          ITA 1597 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1973 M

11 2N Vozza Augusto            ITA 1598 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1945 M 102207
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